
400 S. Eagle Street
Naperville, IL 60540City of Naperville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-755

Status:Type: Change Order & Work Order Passed

File created: In control:7/26/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/20/2019 8/20/2019

Title: Approve the award of Change Order #1 to Procurement 18-180, Water and Wastewater Hatch
Replacement, to Keno & Sons Construction Company for an amount not to exceed $55,403.70 and a
total award of $368,403.70, and for an additional 198 days

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. WU07

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council8/20/2019 1 Pass

City of Naperville Printed on 7/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

